
Régionale 9 circuits
Schönberg 6.3.2022

OLV Eifel

Anne-Marie CEULEMANS
Balise 10
Circuit : D:Rouge court
Distance : 3110m (Dénivelé 105m)
Temps : 1:20:20 (25'50"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Elisabeth VLIEGEN 0:42:43
2. Irma COLLIENNE 0:58:50
3. Katja SCHOMMERS 1:02:58

1. 167 00:09:48 282m 34'45"/km
2. 168 00:11:17 00:21:05 333m 33'53"/km
3. 162 00:05:42 00:26:47 196m 29'05"/km
4. 111 00:13:55 00:40:42 357m 38'59"/km
5. 169 00:05:13 00:45:55 209m 24'58"/km
6. 122 00:13:24 00:59:19 594m 22'34"/km
7. 116 00:13:06 01:12:25 478m 27'24"/km
8. 117 00:03:45 01:16:10 154m 24'21"/km
9. 118 00:02:45 01:18:55 216m 12'44"/km

10. 999 00:01:25 01:20:20 143m 9'54"/km
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